
25D24N AA Fly-Drive Guangzhou - 
Shanghai, China 2024 
 
Day 1 | 01 Jul 2024| Monday 
Singapore – Guangzhou 广州 

- Flight to Guangzhou 
- Application for Chinese driver’s license/Collect Rental Car 
- Check in hotel 

 
Day 2 | 02 Jul 2024| Tuesday 
Guangzhou 广州 – Foshan Nanhai 佛山 (50 km) 

- Wong Fei-Hung Memorial Hall (黄飞鸿纪念馆） 
- Foshan Ancestral Temple (佛山祖庙） 
- Qiandeng Lake (千灯湖） 

 
Day 3 | 03 Jul 2024| Wednesday 
Foshan 佛山 – Chaozhou 潮州 (430 km)  
 
Day 4 | 04 Jul 2024| Thursday 
Chaozhou 潮州 

- Chaozhou Ancient City (潮州古城） 
- Guangji Bridge (广济桥) 

 
Day 5 | 05 Jul 2024| Friday 
Chaozhou 潮州 – Dabu 大埔 (116 km) 

- Lee Kuan Yew Ancestral Home (中翰第) 
- Tai’an Building (泰安楼） 
- Baihou Town(白侯名镇） 

 
Day 6 | 06 Jul 2024| Saturday 
Dabu 大埔 – Xiamen 厦门 (260 km) 

- Xiayang Chuxi Earthern Building Cluster (下洋初溪土楼) 

 
 



 
Day 7 | 07 Jul 2024| Sunday 
Xiamen 厦门 – Quanzhou 泉州 

- Zhongshan Road Walking Street (中山路步行街） 
- Gulangyu Island (鼓浪屿） 

 
Day 8 | 08 Jul 2024| Monday 
Quanzhou 泉州 – Wuyishan 武夷山 (430 km) 

- Kaiyuan Temple (开元寺） 

 
Day 9 | 09 Jul 2024| Tuesday 
Wuyishan 武夷山 
 

Day 10 | 10 Jul 2024| Wednesday 
Wuyishan 武夷山 – Taining 泰宁 

- Taining Dajin Lake (泰宁大金湖） 
- Shangshudi Complex  (尚书府第） 
- Mingqing Park (明清园） 

 
Day 11 | 11 Jul 2024| Thursday 
Taining 泰宁 – Lishui 丽水 (470 km) 

- Ping’an Village (平安古镇） 

 
Day 12 | 12 Jul 2024| Friday 
Lishui 丽水 – Hangzhou 杭州 (260 km) 

- Lishui Guyan Huaxiang (古堰画乡） 

 
Day 13 | 13 Jul 2024| Saturday 
Hangzhou 杭州 

- Hangzhou West Lake (西湖) 
- Lingyin Temple (灵隐寺) 
- Qinghefang Ancient Street (河坊街) 
- Xihu Tiandi (西湖天地) 
- Leifeng Pagoda (雷峰塔) 



 
Day 14 | 14 Jul 2024| Sunday 
Hangzhou 杭州 – Wuzhen 乌镇 (180 km) (*dinner not included) 

- Hangzhou Bay Bridge (杭州湾大桥) 
- Wuzhen (乌镇) 

 
Day 15 | 15 Jul 2024| Monday 
Wuzhen 乌镇 – Suzhou 苏州 (80 km) 

- Lion Grove Garden (狮子林) 
- Tiger Hill (虎丘) 
- Qili Shantang Street (七里山塘) 
- Pingjiang Historic Street (平江路历史街区) 

 
Day 16 | 16 Jul 2024| Tuesday 
Suzhou 苏州 – Nanjing 南京 (220 km) 

- Wuxi Yuantouzhu (无锡鼋头渚) 
- Lingshan Grand Buddha (灵山大佛) 
- Nianhua Bay (拈花湾） 

 
Day 17 | 17 Jul 2024| Wednesday 
Nanjing 南京 (*dinner not included) 

- Nanjing Presidential Palace (总统府) 
- Nanjing Confucius Temple (夫子庙) 
- Qinhuai River Cruise (秦淮河) 

 
Day 18 | 18 Jul 2024| Thursday 
Nanjing 南京 – Xuzhou 徐州 (352 km) 

- Birthplace of Liu Bang (汉邦祖刘邦的出生地) 
- Cultural Site of Han Dynasty (徐州汉文化景区) 

 

Day 19 | 19 Jul 2024| Friday 
Xuzhou 徐州 – Qufu 曲阜 (200 km) 

- Jinghang Waterway (京杭大运河) 
- Meng Family Mansion & Temple of Mencius (孟府孟庙) 
- Meng Mu San Qian Temple (孟母三迁祠) 



 
Day 20 | 20 Jul 2024| Saturday 
Qufu 曲阜 – Zibo 淄博 (222 km) 

- Three Confucian Sites (三孔文化景区，孔庙，孔府，孔林) 
- Haidai Tower (海岱楼夜景) 

 
Day 21 | 21 Jul 2024| Sunday 
Zibo 淄博 – Yantai 烟台 (370 km) 

- Zibo Ceramics Museum (淄博陶瓷博物馆) 

 
Day 22 | 22 Jul 2024| Monday 
Yantai 烟台 - Qingdao 青岛 (225 km) 

- Penglai Pavilion Scenic Spot (蓬莱阁风景区) 
- Eight Immortals Scenic Spot (八仙过海景区) 

 
Day 23 | 23 Jul 2024| Tuesday 
Qingdao 青岛 

- May Fourth Square (五四广场) 
- Tsingtao Beer Brewery (青岛啤酒厂) 
- Zhanqiao Pier (栈桥) 
- Badaguan (八大关) 

 
Day 24 | 24 Jul 2024| Wednesday 
Qingdao 青岛 – Shanghai 上海 

- Rental car will be shipped back to Guangzhou 
- 6 hours train ride to Shanghai 

 
Day 25 | 25 Jul 2024| Thursday 
Shanghai 上海 

- Free and Easy in Shanghai 
- Flight back to Singapore 

 


